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℃ CMS mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L umho/cm ℃ CFU/100mL NTU mg/L mg/L

水仙溪 靈山宮 R01 丁 11/3 09:53 20.3 3 17.5 7.28 55.9 7 513 23.8 500000 7.3 40.2

水仙溪 小石板橋 R02 丁 11/3 10:01 19.9 5.1 31.3 17 59.4 7.4 663 25.3 2000 13 43.6

林口溪 林口溪橋 R03 乙 11/3 10:32 19 5.5 43.1 28.6 90.4 7.6 592 21.1 250000 20 54.5

林口溪 下福橋 R04 乙 11/3 10:42 19.9 8.3 4.7 11.8 25.3 7.4 385 20.9 100000 7.6 39.8

觀音坑溪 集福橋 R05 無 11/4 09:25 24.7 10.9 2.7 9.43 16.2 7.8 430 21.7 1600 6 34.4

觀音坑溪 觀音坑三號橋 R06 無 11/4 09:35 23.1 8.1 5.5 75 19.1 7.2 412 22 25000 32 32.5

五股坑溪 洲子一橋 R07 無 11/4 09:50 22.1 5.6 17.2 15.1 34 7.1 495 22.5 500000 8.4 74.8

五股坑溪 俊成橋 R08 無 11/4 10:05 22.2 7.7 2.7 4.86 14.3 7.2 444 22.4 1900000 3.7 56.7

大科坑溪 大窠橋 R09 無 11/4 10:15 20.9 7.5 6.7 6.14 26.1 7.2 1570 21.7 140000 4.2 317

大科坑溪 山腳溪橋 R10 無 11/4 10:28 20.8 9 6.2 4.86 27.9 7.6 1850 20.8 150000 3.3 435

新店溪 青潭堰取水口 R11 甲 11/10 09:51 18.9 8.7 <2 65 <7 7.4 115 20.4 2000 38 0.096 3.24

新店溪 直潭取水口 R12 甲 11/10 10:08 18.3 9.5 <2 3.57 <2.1 7.4 104 19 3500 3.2 0.041 2.82
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氣溫 水流量 硫酸鹽 氨氮 鉛 總鉻 透視度 鐵 錳 鎘 銅 鋅

℃ CMS mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L cm mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L

水仙溪 靈山宮 R01 丁 11/3 09:53 20.3 17.3 <0.002 <0.002 >30 <0.0007 <0.002

水仙溪 小石板橋 R02 丁 11/3 10:01 19.9 26.6 <0.002 <0.002 >30 <0.0007 <0.007

林口溪 林口溪橋 R03 乙 11/3 10:32 19 19.6 <0.002 <0.002 >30 <0.0007 <0.007

林口溪 下福橋 R04 乙 11/3 10:42 19.9 0.27 <0.002 <0.002 >30 <0.0007 <0.002

觀音坑溪 集福橋 R05 無 11/4 09:25 24.7 0.2 <0.002 0.028 >30 <0.0007 0.990

觀音坑溪 觀音坑三號橋 R06 無 11/4 09:35 23.1 0.18 0.012 0.002 >30 <0.0007 0.224

五股坑溪 洲子一橋 R07 無 11/4 09:50 22.1 2.13 <0.002 0.007 >30 <0.0007 0.027

五股坑溪 俊成橋 R08 無 11/4 10:05 22.2 0.53 <0.002 0.01 >30 <0.0007 0.05

大科坑溪 大窠橋 R09 無 11/4 10:15 20.9 4.45 0.008 0.003 >30 <0.0007 0.018

大科坑溪 山腳溪橋 R10 無 11/4 10:28 20.8 3.79 0.002 0.002 >30 <0.0007 0.015

新店溪 青潭堰取水口 R11 甲 11/10 09:51 18.9 14.2 0.04 <0.002 <0.0005 >30 0.236 0.108 <0.001 <0.002 <0.003

新店溪 直潭取水口 R12 甲 11/10 10:08 18.3 13.8 <0.02 <0.002 <0.0005 >30 0.025 0.006 <0.001 <0.002 <0.003
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氣溫 水流量 溶氧量
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pH值 導電度 水溫
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群
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℃ CMS mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L umho/cm ℃ CFU/100mL NTU mg/L mg/L

大漢溪 鳶山堰取水口 R13 乙 11/11 09:49 20.2 8.8 <2 27.6 9 7.4 287 20.4 2000 20 0.119 7.84

三峽河 三峽堰取水口 R14 無 11/11 10:11 20 9.9 <2 <2.5 <7 7.5 108 19.1 1500 0.9 0.038 2.88

橫溪 竹崙橋 R15 無 11/11 10:42 19.7 9.6 <2 <2.5 <2.1 7.5 114 19.4 4000 0.95 5.06

橫溪 橫溪橋 R16 無 11/11 10:58 20.6 9.3 <2 2.57 <7 7.4 141 20.2 7500 1.4 6.19

雙溪 梅竹橋 R19 甲 11/12 10:00 19.9 9.1 <2 6.57 <7 7.2 105 20 2500 5.1 0.048 14

雙溪 雙溪取水口 R20 甲 11/12 10:40 18.7 8.6 <2 3.86 <7 7.2 109 20.6 3500 2.5 0.039 14.1

老梅溪 老梅溪取水口 R25 乙 11/17 10:20 22.9 9.1 <2 3.86 <7 7.3 97 20.9 2000 3 0.051 11.2

老梅溪 大溪墘橋 R26 乙 11/17 10:25 24.7 9 <2 2.93 <7 7.4 99 22 1500 2.1 10.9

老梅溪 二十三號橋 R27 丙 11/17 10:33 24.1 8.9 <2 2.57 <2.1 7.4 106 22.7 4500 2.1 11.8

百拉卡溪 百拉卡取水口 R28 無 11/25 10:48 19.8 8.9 <2 3.71 <2.1 7.4 112 18.1 950 2.1 0.107 7.95

大屯溪 中和橋 R29 丙 11/25 10:20 22.2 9 <2 5 <7 7.4 127 21.3 3500 4.2 11.5

大屯溪 第十號橋 R30 丙 11/25 10:01 22.1 9.1 <2 5.43 <7 7.5 143 22 4500 5.5 13.8
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氣溫 水流量 硫酸鹽 氨氮 鉛 總鉻 透視度 鐵 錳 鎘 銅 鋅

℃ CMS mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L cm mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L

大漢溪 鳶山堰取水口 R13 乙 11/11 09:49 20.2 37.7 0.03 <0.002 <0.0005 16.2
0.212 0.036 <0.001 <0.002 <0.003

三峽河 三峽堰取水口 R14 無 11/11 10:11 20 12.5 <0.02 <0.002 <0.0005 >30
0.01 0.002 <0.001 <0.002 <0.003

橫溪 竹崙橋 R15 無 11/11 10:42 19.7 <0.02 <0.002 <0.0005 >30
0.019 0.003 <0.001 <0.002 <0.003

橫溪 橫溪橋 R16 無 11/11 10:58 20.6 0.22 <0.002 <0.0005 >30
0.035 0.010 <0.001 <0.002 <0.003

雙溪 梅竹橋 R19 甲 11/12 10:00 19.9 6.19 0.04 <0.002 <0.0005 >30
0.082 0.016 <0.001 <0.002 <0.003

雙溪 雙溪取水口 R20 甲 11/12 10:40 18.7 7.63 <0.005 <0.002 <0.0005 >30
0.08 0.008 <0.001 <0.002 <0.003

老梅溪 老梅溪取水口 R25 乙 11/17 10:20 22.9 3.81 0.04 <0.002 <0.0005 >30
0.03 0.004 <0.0002 <0.002 <0.003

老梅溪 大溪墘橋 R26 乙 11/17 10:25 24.7 <0.02 <0.007 <0.0005 >30
0.047 0.004 <0.0002 <0.002 <0.003

老梅溪 二十三號橋 R27 丙 11/17 10:33 24.1 <0.02 <0.007 <0.0005 >30
0.055 0.007 <0.0002 <0.002 <0.003

百拉卡溪 百拉卡取水口 R28 無 11/25 10:48 19.8 5.08 <0.02 <0.007 <0.0005 >30
0.015 0.002 <0.0002 <0.002 <0.003

大屯溪 中和橋 R29 丙 11/25 10:20 22.2 0.04 <0.007 <0.0005 >30
0.086 0.01 <0.0002 <0.002 <0.003

大屯溪 第十號橋 R30 丙 11/25 10:01 22.1 0.04 <0.007 <0.0005 >30
0.127 0.017 <0.0002 <0.002 <0.003
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